Id
909
896
893
918
906
910
894
899
934
922
943
953
952
939
948
955
917
940
941
921
898
938
954
919
926
903
945
930
942
914
904
920
900
915
907
913
933
928
895
937
897
908
946
911
923
950

Namn

Ahlstrom Ludvig
Andersson Ebba
Andersson Tova
Areblad Linus
Bergman Elin
Bergman Erik
Bjorkén Julia
Bjorkén Tuva
Brandt Elsa
Brannback Felicia
Dua Ansh

Edin Angla
Ekfeldt Mila
Eklund Cecilia
Engberg Felicia
Eriksson Kristina
Fantenberg Lovisa
Fjellstrom Henrik
Frantz Erik

Funke Tindra
Hansson Eric
Ho66k Elin
Jansson Ostlund Junie
Jardelid Lovisa
Johansson Ida
Kantecki Oliwia
Khattab Junes
Klingh Elise
Krekula Fanny
Krekula Mimmi
Lerna William
Lindgren Alice
Lindgren Linnea
Lindholm Christopher
Lindstrom Emelie
Lundh Signe
Malmborg William
Melander Linn
Melinder Martin
Montero Johan
Peacock Louise
Peng Elin

Rang Rebecka
Rathnasiri Kevin
Rengart Casper
Renholm Ella

S ZZ

Deltagare per klubb
Vasby Simsallskap

Fodd Licens  Klubb Anmalda grenar
2002 AK8302 VASBY SS 14,16,23,25
2001 AL2601 VASBY SS 15,20,22,26
2001 AH8201 VASBY SS 15,20,22,26
2004 AI9504 VASBY SS 2,13,14,16,21,23,25
2003 AlI8203 VASBY SS 1,5,8,12,15,22,26
2004 AC1104 VASBY SS 2,4,9,13,14,16,21
2001 AL1601 VASBY SS 15,17,22,26
2003 AC0603 VASBY SS 1,3,12,17,19,22,26
2006 AP5806 VASBY SS 1,3,12,15,19,24,26
2006 AC4606 VASBY SS 1,3,12,15,19,24,26
2005 AO5505 VASBY SS 11,13
2006 BE2606 VASBY SS 3,24,26
2006 BC2406 VASBY SS 3,24,26
2005 BF0205 VASBY SS 1,3,10,15,19,24,26
2005 BI7205 VASBY SS 1,3,24,26
2006 BF9606 VASBY SS 3,26
2004 AS3604 VASBY SS 1,3,10,12,15,22,26
2006 AJ3906 VASBY SS 9,13,14,16,25
2006 AK1106 VASBY SS 2,9,11,13,14,16,25
2006 AC3606 VASBY SS 1,3,10,19,24,26
2002 AD0302 VASBY SS 14,16,23,25
2005 BF0405 VASBY SS 1,3,12,17,19,24,26
2006 BF9806 VASBY SS 3,24,26
2005 AK1405 VASBY SS 1,3,12,19,24,26
2006 AF8806 VASBY SS 1,3,12,17,19,24,26
2003 AE7203 VASBY SS 1,12,15,22,24
2006 AK0106 VASBY SS 4,9,13,14,16,25
2005 AT7605 VASBY SS 1,3,12,22,26
2006 AU8606 VASBY SS 3,12,17,22,24
2003 AZ3403 VASBY SS 1,3,8,12,15,17,22
2002 AF4102 VASBY SS 14,16,23,25
2005 AK3405 VASBY SS 1,3,17,22,26
2001 AQ2801 VASBY SS 15,24,26
2002 AQ1702 VASBY SS 14,16,23,25
2003 AJ7403 VASBY SS 1,3,8,12,15,19,22
2005 AC5805 VASBY SS 12,17,19,22,24,26
2003 AW8503 VASBY SS 2,6,9,11,13,16,25
2005 AR0205 VASBY SS 1,5,8,10,15,22,24
2001 AG1301 VASBY SS 14,16,21,25
2005 AN1905 VASBY SS 2,9,11,13,14,16,18
2001 AL3601 VASBY SS 15,22,24,26
2003 AJ7603 VASBY SS 15,17,22,26
2006 AU4806 VASBY SS 1,24,26
2003 AJO103 VASBY SS 2,4,11,13,14,21,25
2006 AB1706 VASBY SS 4,6,11,13,16,23,25
2006 AY2206 VASBY SS 1,3,10,17,19,24,26
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947
912
924
936
925
902
931
929
916
901
905
927
944
935
956
951
932
957
949

Namn

R&tto William
Simonsson lvar
Simonsson Ragnar
Skytt Isabelle
Skéld Hanna

Skéld Theodor
Steen Frida
Sundgren Clara
Takala Amanda
Tittelbach Adrian
Tittelbach Roya
Wahlund Milla
Van De Beek Emma
Ward Alexandra
Westling Amanda
Wijk Vera
Wissinger Michelle
Wu William

Zhang Ryan

Deltagare per

Fodd
2005
2002
2004
2005
2005
2001
2005
2005
2004
2001
2003
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2004
2003
2006

Licens
A01705
A09502
AM1904
BE4205
AP2805
AJ1701
AY1805
AT0805
AP3804
Al2901
AF7603
AG0206
AV0206
BD7605
BU7405
AY4206
BN3604
BA4503
AL3706

Klubb

VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS
VASBY SS

klubb

Anmalda grenar
13,16
14,16,21,23
2,4,11,13,14,16,23
1,3,12,15,22,24,26
1,3,10,15,19,24,26
16,18,21,25
1,3,10,17,19,24,26
1,3,12,17,19,24,26
1,5,10,12,19,22,26
9,11,13,14,16,23
1,5,12,15,22,24,26
1,3,10,17,19,24,26
24,26
1,3,10,15,19,24,26
24,26

1,3,10,12,20,22,24,26

3,5,8,12
4,11,13,14,16
11,13,14,16
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